
LOT 50
IN OR 2328/1785
ESMT PT OR 2176/356

COPPER JULIE EST
230 JULEP ST
YULEE, FL 32097

44-2N-27-1000-0050-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4086.00

04/04/2022 NW

12/31/2019 NW 0.00 60,000 0 0 60,000

STANDARD
4

252,428
3,842
60,000

316,270
18,939

297,331
0

297,331
316,270

0

304,913

2328/1785 12/27/2019 WD Q I 01 316,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D S WARE HOMES LLC

COPPER JULIE

2235/0535 11/06/2018 SW Q V 05 311,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILDLIGHT LLC

D S WARE HOMES LLC
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19012993 CO ISSUED 0 12/27/2019

19005238 NEW CONSTR 213,274 06/19/2019

HX Base Yr

230 JULEP ST, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0900 01 1,824 112.4000 140.50 256,272 2019 2019 0 0 0 1.50 98.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1491

BAS 1,491 100 1,491 206,344

FGR 440 55 242 33,491

FOP 154 30 46 6,366

FSP 112 40 45 6,228

STP 4 10 0 0

2,201 1,824 252,428

FGR=[YR=2019]  W20 S3 FSP=[YR=2019]  W14 S8 BAS=[YR=2019]
S44FOP=[YR=2019] S11 E3 STP=[YR=2019]  S1 E4 N1 W4$ E11 N11
W14$ E14 S11 E15 N1 E5N43 W20 N11 W14$E14 N8$S19 E20 N22$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 76.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 745

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 316.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2019 2019 3 98 3,097

3,842

1 000100 C SFR 0 PD - E 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000


